May 112024 (17:12) India Rail Info 1

Mahbubnagar - Santragachi Special Fare Holi Special/08846X - Exp - SER
MJF/Malkajgiri Junction to CTC/Cuttack Junction
18h 38m - 1132 km - 13 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MBNR |Mahbubnagar 20:20 0 | 0 56 |509 [SCR
2 |CL Jadcherla 20:39 20:40 Tm |0 [1 18 |73 |539 |SCR
3 |SHNR |Shadnagar 21:10 21:11 Tm |0 |1 54 |39 |650 |SCR
4 |KCG |Kacheguda 22:30 22:50 20m [0 |1 106 |26 |489 |SCR
5 |MJF |Malkajgiri Junction 23:10 23:12 2m (0 |1 115 |66 SCR
6 |NLDA |Nalgonda 00:50 00:52 2m [0 (2 |222 |81 [226 |SCR
7  |MRGA |Miryalaguda 01:20 01:22 2m [0 |2 [260 |51 SCR
8 |SAP |Sattenapalle 03:10 03:12 2m |0 (2 351 |67 SCR
9 GNT |Guntur Junction 03:50 04:00 10m |0 (2 393 |38 |32 [SCR
10 [BZA |Vijayawada Junction 04:50 05:00 10m (0 |2 (425 (65 |19 |[SCR
11 |EE Eluru 05:55 05:56 im |0 |2 (485 (62 |13 [SCR
12 |RJY Rajahmundry 07:23 07:25 2m |3 (2 |574 |63 |14 |SCR
13 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 08:13 08:15 2m [0 |2 624 |55 |17 |SCR
14 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |11:00 11:20 20m |0 (2 |775 |76 |6 |ECoR
15 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |12:08 12:10 2m |0 |2 836 |77 |58 |ECoR
16 [BAM |Brahmapur 14:58 15:00 2m [0 (2 |1053 |88 |20 |ECoR
17 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 16:40 16:50 10m [0 |2 1200 |46 |16 |ECoR
18 |[BBS |Bhubaneswar 17:15 17:20 5m |0 |2 1219 |55 |33 |[ECoR
19 |CTC |[Cuttack Junction 17:50 17:55 5m |0 |2 1247 |54 |28 |ECoR
20 |BHC |Bhadrak 20:03 20:05 2m [0 (2 |1362 |87 |17 |ECoR
21 |[BLS Baleshwar 20:48 20:50 2m (0 |2 1425 (70 |17 |SER
22 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 22:30 22:35 5m |0 |2 1541 165 |39 |[SER
23 |SRC |Santragachi Junction 00:15 0 |3 1649 |- 5 SER

May 112024 (17:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



